Santa Clara Valley
Transportation
Authority

Solutions that move you

Outreach - Matching Making Event Date: Tuesday, October 24th 2023

Is anyone else attending

Is your firm a
certified firm?

Please describe the primary work your firm provides.

Are you

interested

Is your firm usually

Compan Contact
First Name Last Name  Designation / Title Company Name =T Email Address Website Address other than yourself? If
Address Number o
yes, please indicate name
750 Mason
Amy Barry Senior VP MV Transportation, Inc. SR Sl_"te g amy.barry@mvtransit.com 925-381-5135 www.mvtransit.com Vs el snali ST
Vacaville CA form
95687
720E.
Di Busi i . ibly, th ill regi
David Smith irector Business Transdev Butte.rfleld Rd, davidandrew.smith@transdev.com 707-694-3932 www.transdevna.com pOSSIbY i eY will register
Development Suite 300 if available
lambard. 11
Yes. Martin Briones
90 Hillview Ct (mbriones@aurigacorp.co
Manimegala Muthu Project Manager Auriga Corporation #130, Milpitas, mmuthu@aurigacorp.com 3157280913 Www.aurigacorp.com m) and Millenn Mong
CA 95035 (mmong@aurigacorp.com
)
31 Airport Blvd,
Suite B
Omar Afifeh Director 3D Built South San Omar.Afifeh@3Dbuilt.org 9163993575 3Dbuilt.org No
Francisco, CA
94080
2880 Sanderling
Mustafa Hosseini Principal System-Rail Drive, Fremont, mustafahosseini@system-rail.com 5102988585 www.system-rail.com No
CA 94555
5600 Martin . .
X Jennifer Benassi -
Luther King Jr. jenniferbenassi@ogreena
Christopher Shields Founder Ogreena Way #102 jenniferbenassi@ogreena.com 510-899-0238 ogreena.com ! - g :
com & Ajoni Bason -
Oakland, CA Abason@ogreena.com
94609 greena.
1281 30th Street
Keith Gilliam Quality Manager  Quality Engineering, Inc. ~ #100 Oakland, kgilliam@qecorp.com 5103019185 Www.gecorp.com Steve Ralston
Ca 94608
Ken Transportation 1220 Koch Lane kentrans@kentransport.c
kenny Olugbode President R P San Jose CA kenTrans@kentransport.com 408-267-4459 port. NO
Services LLC om
95125
890 Hillview
Martin Briones Project Manager Auriga Corporation #Eg;rlf/,li?;f:s, mbriones@aurigacorp.com 5107015418 https://wv::vr;1a/ur|gacorp. Mamaﬁlgear:i mz;lu 2
CA 95035
E. Majdalani Construction 1;?2::2‘;:]5;“ https://www.linkedin.co
Elia Majdalani Vice President -val ! emajdalani@emconstmgt.com 925-683-0433 m/in/elia-majdalani- No
Management, Inc. 1100, Oakland, 20040610/
CA 94612
505
WSSy www.saylorconsulting.co
Natalie Saylor President Saylor Consulting Group  St., 11th Floor nwhitney@saylorconsulting.com 415-399-9990 £ m = N/A
San Francisco,
CA 94111
ir:ge;j:tﬂ: Ajawara President/CEO ol CAUFCO"\(I:(?NSORHUM’ Si::e:(;::l:;g augustus@ojicalifco.com 213 909-4650 Https://wvs;vr\;oncallfco.c yes

Transportation Operations and Maintenance contractor Not certified
Prime contractor for operations and eligibility Not certified
DBE -

Electrical Engineering Design, Project & Program Management, Disadvantage

System Design, Construction Management Services d Business
Enterprise
SBE - Small
Construction Management Business
Enterprise
Train Control Design / Testing & Commissioning, Construction  SBE - Small
Management, Project Management / Scheduling, On-site field Business
coordination, Estimating, Documentation Enterprise
DBE -
Facilities Maintenance, Janitorial, Carpet and Upholstery Disadvantage
Cleaning, Vehicle, Bus & Fleet Detailing Services, Signage d Business
Enterprise
SBE - Small
Quality Assurance/ Quality Control, Program Mgt., / —
Construction Mgt., Qualit: .
gt Q v Enterprise
DBE -

Transporting people who cannot take public Transportation to Disadvantage

due to disability. d Business
Enterprise
Project and Construction Management, Electrical Engineering, ~ SBE - Small
Fare and Payment Systems, Information Technology and Business
Systems Engineering services. Enterprise
DBE -
Construction Management Dlsadv?ntage
d Business
Enterprise
DBE -
Cost Estimating, Scheduling, Constructability Review DlsadvE.mtage
d Business
Enterprise
0OJI CALIFCO Consortium Inc. (USA),
(https://www.ojicalifco.com), is a minority-owned multi-
disciplinary infrastructure consulting, development, and
construction contracting company (CSLB - Class A General
Contractor, License Number 1099251). We are certified as a
Small Business Enterprise (SBE) and Disadvantaged enterprise
(DBE), CUC # 46671, Metro File #8181. Our services include DBE -
Transportation Engineering, Transportation Planning, Transit Disadvantage
Planning, Transit Grant Funding, Transit Operations Studies, d Business
Traffic Engineering, Traffic Studies, Intelligent Transportation Enterprise

Systems (ITS), Traffic Signal Systems Design and Operations,
Program Management, and Project Management for
Transportation Infrastructure We provide services in the
following specialties:

Civil/Utilitv Engineeringland Develonment Services

in getting
Not

applicable

No

Already
certified

No

Already
certified

Already
certified

Already
certified

Already
certified

Already
certified

Already
certified

Already
certified

Already
certified

a primeor a
subcontractor?
Prime for RFP
I A
$23122, 3 people Unable to Attend
Prime for RFP
rime for Attended

23122, 1 person

Sub for all future
RFPs, 2 people

Attended, Martin Briones and Millenn Mong also with Auriga
Corp. also attended.

Unable to Attend
Sub for RFP
V23194, 1 person Unable to Attend
Attended

Attended with Steve Ralston - Vice President, (510) 377-6050 ,
sralston@qecorp.com , George Mendoza - Senior Quality Control
Engineer, (650) 771-1725, gmednoza@gecorp.com

Prime for RFP

$23122, 1 Person Attended

Attended with Manimegala Muthu - Project Management
Support, (408) 946-5400, mmuthu@aurigacorp.com and Millen
Mong - Intern/Marketing Associate, (408) 946-5400,
mmong@aurigacorp.com, from Auriga Corp.

Sub for all future
RFPs, 2 people

Sub for all Attended
contracts, 1 person

Attended
Sub for all Unable to Attend

contracts, 2 people.


https://www.ojicalifco.com
Https://www.ojicalifco.c
mailto:augustus@ojicalifco.com
https://www.saylorconsulting.co
mailto:nwhitney@saylorconsulting.com
https://www.linkedin.co
mailto:emajdalani@emconstmgt.com
mailto:mmuthu@aurigacorp.com
mailto:mmong@aurigacorp.com
https://www.aurigacorp
mailto:mbriones@aurigacorp.com
mailto:kenTrans@kentransport.com
mailto:gmednoza@qecorp.com
mailto:sralston@qecorp.com
https://www.qecorp.com
mailto:kgilliam@qecorp.com
mailto:Abason@ogreena.com
https://ogreena.com
mailto:jenniferbenassi@ogreena.com
https://www.system-rail.com
mailto:mustafahosseini@system-rail.com
https://3Dbuilt.org
mailto:Omar.Afifeh@3Dbuilt.org
mailto:mmong@aurigacorp.com
https://mbriones@aurigacorp.co
https://www.aurigacorp.com
mailto:mmuthu@aurigacorp.com
https://www.transdevna.com
mailto:davidandrew.smith@transdev.com
https://www.mvtransit.com
mailto:amy.barry@mvtransit.com

2644 Appian CIS is a managed IT services provider delivering project DBE -
Computer Information Way, Suite 207, . X . management, digital transformation, contract compliance, Disadvantage Alread
Dana Brewer CEO P . y dana@cisnetworks.net 510-255-2950  https://cisnetworks.net Carri Brewer 8 ) g‘ K . P R g o v Unable to Attend
Station, Inc. Pinole, CA cybersecurity, training, IT infrastructure management, and d Business certified
94564 back- and front-office support for AEC firms. Enterprise
1400 Coleman
. We are a non-emergency medical transportation that SBE - Small
A&M NorCal LLC/DBA AYM Suite#
Ahmed Mahamed CEO or-a /_ avenue suite Ahmed@aymtransport.com 669-280-2287 www.aymtransport.com No provides,wheelchair accessible transportation services and Business Yes Attended
Transportation G21,5anta Clara, ambulatory transportation services Enterprise
California, 95050 yransp : P
155 East
Campbell Ave DBE -
. Elevated Transported Suite 100 . . Elevatedtransportservice Phyllis Pryor and Tina . Disadvantage
Kanika Pryor . P Elevatedtransportservices@gmail.com  888-594-8909 P Y y . NEMT Transportation for people. R 8 Yes Unable to Attend
Services Campbell, CA s.com Phillips d Business
95008 Enterprise
39111 Paseo IT Consulting, Temporary Staffing (Contract and Contract To SBE - Small Both PRime and sub
Rahul Kuruvilla President/Founder  Triune Infomatics, Inc. Padre Plkwy rahulkuruvilla@triuneinfomatics.com 510-364-3557 https://triuneinfomatics. - Sara Kuruvilla and 408-690- lee),’ Permanlent F!acemer'\t, Executive Se'arch, Executlvt'a Business AIre.a'dy for 523150 ahd any Unable to Attend
#320, Fremont, com/ 2453 Coaching and Disability Staffing (we work with students with Enterprise certified  future IT Projects, 1
CA 94538 disabilities). P person
DBE -
Sr, Business L . 2463 Tripaldi . . . . .
BESS Utility Solutions a.k.a. Underground Utility Services: Locating, Potholing, CCTV Disadvantage
Diana Layseca Development Hity solut Way. Hayward, diana@besstestlab.com 408-577-7303 www.besstestlab.com No el . sy YI e |‘g I V. E No Unable to Attend
BESS Testlab Inspections, Mapping and Concrete Scanning d Business
Manager CA 94545 .
Enterprise
2811 Castro DBE
Valley Blvd. ) Both Prime and Sub
. . . . . Full Service Architecture and Interior Design Firm that also Disadvantage  Alread . X
Hafsa Burt Principal hb+a Architects Suite 109, hburt@hbaarchitects.com 510-830-4797 www.hbaarchitects.com No . L 8 . R 8 o v for any design built Attended
offers a full suite of sustainability services. d Business certified .
Castro Valley, Enterorise entity, 2 people
CA. 94546 P!
890 Hillview Ct they may be rsvping Consulting Services in Project Management, Electrical SBE - Small
Intern - Marketi Ste 130, . http: .aurigacorp. th Ives; marti Engineering, Far d Pa t Collection, Informati B Alread Sub for all futur: i . . .
Millenn Mong ntern X =i Auriga Corporation X e‘ mmong@aurigacorp.com 4157866952 RTINS . SRR m run N Aymen S Business ? . Y ubto uture Attended with Manimegala Muthu and Martin Briones
Associate Milpitas, CA om/ briones and manimegala Technology, Construction Management and Systems Enterorise certified  RFPs, 2 people
95035 muthu Engineering. P
177 Webster St DBE -
. . . #243 . www.perpetualexaminer. . . . - . Disadvantage  Already
Chilla Pastor Business Manager Perpetual Examiner cpastor@perpetualexaminer.com 310-310-4541 No Managing operations, finances and administration. R . Unable to Attend
Monterey, CA com d Business certified
93940 Enterprise
DBE -
Manager/owner Cal Water Trucking LLC EB Sy Gk Water truck service, underground work, dust control Disadvantage Alread
Chris Auby 4 = Danville CA chrisauby@gmail.com 925-708-3099  calwatertrucking.com no . ‘g § ! ) E . v Unable to Attend
owner 94526 compaction, tank fills, haul bulk water, d Business certified
Enterprise
2158 Ri
Josephine's Professional SiV;EU‘ZOOd SBE - Small Already  Sub for V23194 and
Josephine Hughes CEO josephine@jps-inc.com 408-943-0111 WWW.jps-inc.com No Professional Staffing Solutions Business Attended
P e Staffing, Inc. San Jose, CA Josep @ip L J Enterprise certified  $23150, 1 person.
95131 p!
Business 1610 Harrison DBE - Attended with Trinity Nguyen -Vice President Project
Street, Suite E- X X Trinity Nguyen, Program Management, Construction Management, Public Disadvantage Alread Sub for V23161, 1-3 Management (510) 835-5001, tnguyen@vsceinc.com, Jesus
Allen Wong Development VSCE, Inc. awong@vsceinc.com 510-500-4451 www.vsceinc.com v y & & & . e . v H . (510) guyen@
Manager West, Oakland, tnguyen@vsceinc.com Outreach d Business certified  people Vargas - President and CEO, (888) 498-1450,
g CA Enterprise jvargas@vsceinc.com
Elevated Transport Services 11?/2\52?5?2” https://www.elevatedtra Tina Phillips 510-227-9175, m/;\m‘;iieu;?::erZerj:er\::gi?r: :\illsep;?::iifzrt:e uire
Phyllis Pryor Owner/Operator P elevatedtransportservices@gmail.com 1-888-594-8909 ps: h Imogene Stewart 408-596- . . X R 4 Not certified Yes Unable to Attend
LLC 100, Campbell, nsportservices.com assistance medical appointments, dental appointments,
4585 s A
CA. 95008 rehabilitation centers, dialysis centers, etc.
Senior Vice Attended with Nitant Sethi - GBA Pursuits Director (Mobility),
X 75 E Santa Clara Yes, Nitant Sethi, Peter  Program, Project and Construction Management for large . . . . ( . ‘y)
- . . President/ . X - . . . . L i L L R . Not (650) 223-9317, nitant.sethi@arcadis.com, Martin Brinkhuis -
Girish Kripalani R Arcadis St Suite 110, San girish.kripalani@arcadis.com 949 751 7073 www.Arcadis.com Wijsman and Martin transportation, infrastructure, facilities, environment and Not certified . . X . . .
Operations . . R applicable Project Manager, (408) 797-2000, martin.brinkhuis@arcadis.com
. Jose, CA 95113 Brinkhuis water projects .
Director of Arcadis.
National Express Shuttle (WeDriveU) and Transit operates
mobility systems that enhance peoples' lives by transforming
121 2nd Street, the|r daily journeys. We provide paratransn’, micro-transit,
. . . fixed route and shuttle systems that dramatically reduce
- VP, Business National Express Shuttle 3rd Floor, San - . www.nationalexpresstra . . R . . Not
Gillian Zoss . . gillian.zoss@wedriveu.com 6507733235 , No carbon emissions, lower traffic congestion and improve Not certified . Attended
Development and Transit Francisco, CA nsit.com applicable

mobility. The company is part of National Express North
America, a business unit of Mobico Group, a global mobility
leader servicing more than 975 million bus and rail journeys on
four continents.

94105
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Nitant

Felicia

Alex

Verdieu

Ajay

Pat

Dennis

Karen

Ron

Hamed

Anthony

Ralph

Aleena

John

Sethi

Bell

Shoor

St Fleur

Singh

McNamee

Shipman

Paris

Hakimelahi

Gioletti

Morales

Beaty

Vukasin

Global Pursuits

Director - Mobility,
interim for Places

Business Diversity

Manager

Executive Director

Founder & CEO

Principal

Principal

Senior Vice

President Business

Development

President

Principal

Engineering
Director

President

Safety
Management/
Principal

Special Projects
Manager, DBE

Project Controls
Manager

Arcadis

Bechtel Infrastructure
Corporation

Catalyze Silicon Valley

VEGA MANAGEMENT
CONSULTING LLC

Dabri inc

APEX, PC Project Controls

MV Transportation

KMP Virtual Business
Services

Biggs Cardosa Associates,
Inc.

PEC Solution

Gioletti Construction Inc

PRO-TEC Safety
Consultants Inc.

MV Transportation

Bechtel Infrastructure

100
Montgomery
Street, Suite

300, San

707 Wilshire
Blvd, Suite 3088
Los Angeles, CA

90017

88 Bush St, San
Jose, CA

1132 N
Wilmington Blvd
#211,
Wilmington, CA
90744

1900 Camdon
Ave, San Jose

47200 Havasu St
Fremont, CA
94539

2711 Haskell
Avenue, Suite
1500
Dallas, Texas
75204

1271 Mayfield
Circle, Suisun
City, CA 94585

865 The
Alameda, San
Jose, CA 95126

1515
Willowhaven Ct
San Jose CA
95126

12671
Shorthorn Road
Wilton Ca,
95693

249 Onondaga
Ave. San
Francisco CA

2711 N Haskell
Ave Dallas, TX.
75204

707 Wilshire
Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA
90017 USA

nitant.sethi@arcadis.com

fabell@bechtel.com

info@catalyzesiliconvalley.org

consulting@vegamanagementconsultin
g.com

Ajay@dabri.com

pim41l@hotmail.com

Dennis.Shipman@mvtransit.com

karen@kpexpressl.com

roen@biggscardosa.com

Hamed@PECsolution.org

Anthony@GiolettiConstruction.com

ralph@protecsafetyinc.com

aleena.beaty@mvtransit.com

jdvukasi@bechtel.com

6502239317

213-399-9465

408-599-9817

+1 4247030840

415 839 8142

925-262-7421

303.956.4413

707.704.3977

408.781.4549

562-333-0422

(209) 614-0041

415-294-1438

972-689-8831

510-206-3104

www.arcadis.com

bechtel.com

catalyzesiliconvalley.org

https://www.vegamanag
ementconsulting.com

Dabri.com

None

www.mvtransit.com

www.kpexpress1l.com

www.biggscardosa.com

www.PECsolution.org

www.GiolettiConstructio
n.com

Protecsafetyinc.com

https://www.mvtransit.c
om/

bechtel.com

TBD

Chandler Onyekwelu,
Supply Chain
Administrator,
caonyekw@bechtel.com,
323-446-9931

Rocio Molina may join,
rocio@catalyzesiliconvalle
y.org

No

Domonique Kaur

None

yes, to be confirmed.

Mahvash Harms, Principal
/ Board of Directors Chair
/ Vice President,

mharms@biggscardosa.co

m, 408.839.8878

Vanessa Luciano

Dennis Shipman

Chandler Onyekwelu;
caonyekw@bechtel.com;
213-271-2485

PM, CM, Design, Asset Management, Advisory services

Construction Management Support Services

community engagement/outreach services, including meeting
facilitation, as well as communications

Vega Management Consulting LLC is a highly esteemed
consulting firm that specializes in providing professional
project management services, Information Technology (IT),
Training, Monitoring and Evaluation (M&E), Data Analytics,
Data Visualization, Data Collection, Data Reporting, and
Business intelligence. With a team of experienced and
dedicated project management experts, we offer
comprehensive solutions tailored to meet the unique needs of
our clients.

At Vega Management Consulting LLC, we understand the
critical role that effective project management plays in the
success of any organization. Our mission is to help businesses
achieve their project goals, drive efficiency, and deliver
exceptional results. Whether it's initiating a new project,
ontimizing existing nrocesses. or overcoming nroiect

PMCM

Program Management Estimating and Construction
Management Estimating, Scheduling and Claims

Operations and Maintenance Transit Services

We are a full service Virtual Assistant Company which provides
Administrative Services and Project Management Services.

Structural Engineering, Construction Management and
Inspections

Civil Engineering services, Water Resources Engineering,
Underground Utility Design/Rehabilitation

Grading, Excavation other General A classification scopes

Safety Management/Construction Safety Management

Passenger Transportation Contracting Service

Project and Construction Management

Not certified

Not certified

Not certified

Not certified

DBE -
Disadvantage
d Business
Enterprise

SBE - Small
Business
Enterprise

Not certified

DBE -
Disadvantage
d Business
Enterprise

Not certified

SBE - Small
Business
Enterprise

SBE - Small
Business
Enterprise

DBE -
Disadvantage
d Business

Not certified

Not certified

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Yes

Yes

Yes

Not
applicable

Already
certified

Not
applicable

Yes

Yes

Already
certified

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Prime for V23194, 2

people.

Sub for $23194, 1
person

Sub for $23150, 2
people

Sub for $23150, 1
person

Sub for any

contract, 1 person.

Prime

Attended with Martin Brinkhuis and Girish Kripalani of Arcadis

Unable to Attend

Unable to Attend

Attended

Attended

Unable to Attend

Attended with Aleena Beaty - Special Projects Manager, (972-
689-8831, aleena.beaty@mvtransit.com

Unable to Attend

Attended with Mahvash Harms - Principal, (510) 625-990,
mharms@biggscardosa.com of Biggs Cardosa Associates Inc

Attended

Unable to Attend

Attended

Attended with Dennis Shipman - Senior Vice President Business
Development, (303) 956-4413, dennis.shipman@mvtransit.com

Attended with Chandler Onyekwelu, (213) 271-2485,
caoneyekw@bechtel.com of Bechtel
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H. Seng

Martin

Ruchil

Casey

Walter

Sara

Mark

Jeannine

William

Douglas

Amanda

John

Daniela

Kwok

Brinkhuis

Shah

Ritts

Wilson

Kuruvilla

Vilcheck

Alexander

Hadaya

Deming

Behner

Patricio

Arango
Barragan

Principal

Senior Project
Manager

Director

Director of
Business
Development

CEO

VP

Construction
Manager

Partner Diversity
Compliance
Manager

Principal-in-Charge

President

Marketing
Coordinator

Owner, President

Commerical
Manager

S Kwok Engineers, Inc.

Arcadis

Ninyo & Moore

Ninyo & Moore

Minority Business
Consortium

Triune Infomatics Inc

HDR

Delve Underground

WMH Corporation

Ally Rail

AECOM

Patricio Systems LLC

First Edison

1815 Cornell
Drive, Alameda,
CA 94501

seng@skwokengineers.com

6296 San
Ignacio Ave,
Suite C&D | San
José, CA | 95119
| USA

martin.brinkhuis@arcadis.com

2149 O'Toole
Avenue, Suite
30, San Jose , CA
95131

rshah@ninyoandmoore.com

Alameda Critts@ninyoandmoore.com

111 West Saint
John Street

#702 om

39111 Paseo
Padre Pkway
suite #320
3003 Oak Road
Suite 500,
Walnut Creek,
CA 94597

Sara@triuneinfomatics.com

Mark.Vilcheck@hdrinc.com

49 Stevenson St
#1200
San Francisco
CA 94105

alexander@delveunderground.com

55 South Market
St., Suite 1200,
San Jose, CA
95113

whadaya@wmbhcorporation.com

1009 Lido Lane
Foster City, CA.
94404

Dcdeming@allyrail.com

300 Lakeside
Drive, Suite 400
Oakland, CA
94612

amanda.behner@aecom.com

5170 Golden
Foothill Parkway

£l Dorado Hills, john.patricio@patricio-systems.com

CA 95762

151
LII:]derbergh: kdarango05@gmail.com
Livermore,

California

Walter@minoritybusinessconsortium.c

5102209017

4084428721

4087078510

5109210491

40805611007

4086902453

415-609-8465

2069791352

415-203-6000

(650) 302-1997

2064382224

916-365-3470

9257917166

skwokengineers.com

arcadis.com

ninyoandmoore.com

Www.ninyoandmoore.co
m

www.minoritybusinessco
nsortium.com

www.triuneinfomatics.co
m

https://www.hdrinc.com

/

www.delveunderground.
com

wmbhcorporation.com

www.allyrail.com

WwWw.aecom.com

www.patricio-
systems.com

www.firstedison.com

None

yes

Casey Ritts -

critts@ninyoandmoore.co
m

Yes

No

No

Camille Bhalerao, Liz
Wiecha, Vini Shah

Jake Patricio

N/A

SWPPP & QSD/QSP services

PM & CM Services

Geotechnical Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Materials Testing
Special Instructions

Vibration & Noise Monitoring

Geotechnical and construction services

Outreach, compliance, monitiring, reporting. Recruiting

DBE,SBE,DVBE, LGBT,

IT Consulting, Staff augmentation, Project management,

Disability Staffing

Engineering, architecture, environmental and construction

services.

Tunnel design and construction management

WMH Corporation (WMH) is a civil engineering firm providing
project management, planning, design, and construction
support services for major transportation projects.

construction management, construction inspection,
construction site safety reviews, project coordination, project
management, and contract administration services.

Environmental, engineering, planning, and construction

management

Project Management Consulting and Staffing
DBE#41052, DVBE(Micro)#1612340

Construction

SBE - Small
Business
Enterprise

Not certified

Not certified

Not certified

SBE - Small
Business
Enterprise

SBE - Small
Business
Enterorise

Not certified

Not certified

SBE - Small
Business
Enterprise

Not certified

Not certified

DBE -
Disadvantage
d Business
Enterprise

SBE - Small
Business
Enterprise

Already
certified

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

No

Already
certified

Already
certified

Not
applicable

Already
certified

Yes

Already
certified

Subcontractor Unable to Attend

Attended with Girish Kripalani - Senior Vice President, (949) 751-
Prime 7073, girish.kripalani@arcadis.com, Nitant Sethi - GBA Pursuits
Director (Mobility), (650) 223-9317, nitant.sethi@arcadis.com

Subcontractor Attended
Subcontractor for
any BSV Il contract, Attended

2 people.

Interested in Prime
or sub depending

Attended with Carol Been (408) 660-9171 of Minority Business
on contract, mostly

. X Consortium

interested in

outreach, 2 people.
Prime Unable to Attend
Prime Attended
Prime Attended
Prime Attended

Subcontractor Attended
Attended Camille Bhalerao, Liz Wiecha - Operations Leadership
Prime Director, (415) 378-6908, elizabeth.weicha@aecom.com, Vini
Shah- Project Manager, (310) 739-8175, vini.shah@aecom.com.
Amada Behner did not attend.
Subcontractor Attended
Prime Attended


http://www.allyrail.com/
mailto:kdarango05@gmail.com
http://www.firstedison.com/
https://systems.com
mailto:john.patricio@patricio-systems.com
mailto:vini.shah@aecom.com
mailto:elizabeth.weicha@aecom.com
https://www.aecom.com
mailto:amanda.behner@aecom.com
mailto:Dcdeming@allyrail.com
https://wmhcorporation.com
mailto:whadaya@wmhcorporation.com
mailto:alexander@delveunderground.com
https://www.hdrinc.com
mailto:Mark.Vilcheck@hdrinc.com
https://www.triuneinfomatics.co
mailto:Sara@triuneinfomatics.com
https://nsortium.com
https://Www.ninyoandmoore.co
mailto:Critts@ninyoandmoore.com
https://critts@ninyoandmoore.co
https://ninyoandmoore.com
mailto:rshah@ninyoandmoore.com
mailto:nitant.sethi@arcadis.com
mailto:girish.kripalani@arcadis.com
https://arcadis.com
mailto:martin.brinkhuis@arcadis.com
https://skwokengineers.com
mailto:seng@skwokengineers.com

Rachelle

Rene

Rachael

Jeffrey

Andrew

Satinder

Chris

Ahmed

Manjit

Ahmed

Glenn

Andrew

Brinkley

Noriega

Keish

Hurley

Chalabardo

Bhalla

Shiels

Mahamed

Saini

Mohamed

Coats

Kreck

M2M Small
Business Officer

President

Chief Executive
Officer

Rail & Transit
Sector Manager-
Northern
California /
Associate Vice
President

Senior Project
Manager

CEO

Principal

CEO

President & CEO

Owner

Owner

Northern CA
Operations
Manager

Stantec

EPC Consultants, Inc.

Keish Environmental

TYLin

Leland Saylor Associates

TransSight

Shiels Sowko Consultants

AYM Transportation

Inder Design Build LLC

Aym Cleaning Services

Coats Plumbing

Hill International

6780 N West
Ave., Ste 103,
Fresno, CA
93711

101A Clay Street
#110 San
Francisco, CA
94111

6768 Crosby Ct.
San Jose, CA
95129

1731
Technology
Drive, Suite 755,
San Jose, CA
95110

2121 N.
California Blvd.,
Ste. 620, Walnut
Creek, CA 94596

6200 Stoneridge
Mall Rd, 3rd
Floor,
Pleasanton, CA
94588

1 Avenue of the
Palms Suite 168,
San Francisco,
CA 94130

1400 Coleman
Avenue, Ste
G21, Santa

Clara, CA 95050

597 Rough and
Ready Rd, San
Jose, CA 95133

1400 Coleman
Avenue, Ste
G21, Santa

Clara, CA 95050

1417 Ventura
Drive, Pittsburg,
CA 94565

2880 Zanker
Road, Suite 207,
San Jose, CA
95134

rachelle.brinkley@stantec.com

rnoriega @egcconsultants.com

rachael@keishenv.com

jeffrey.hurley@tylin.com

achalabardo@lelandsaylor.com

satinder.bhalla@transsight.com

chris.shiels@sscinc.us

ahmed@aymtransport.com

manjit.saini@iengco.com

support@aymcleaning.com

gkcoats@sbcglobal.net

andrewkreck@hillintl.com

(559) 271-2650

415-675-7580

(408) 359-7248

(415) 317-9385

(415) 291-3200

(510) 415-5301

(562) 453-8111

(669) 280-2287

(408) 313-5400

(408) 740-7798

(925) 352-5115

(408) 858-8055

www.stantec.com

www.epcconsultants.co
m

www.keishenv.com

www.tylin.com

www.lelandsaylor.com

www.transsight.com

WWW.Sscinc.us

www.aymtransport.com

WWWw.iengco.com

www.aymcleaning.com

N/A

www.hillintl.com

No

No

No

No

No

No

Construction Management

Program/Project Management Construction Management,
Aviation/Transit/Transportation, Water/Wastewater Tunnel &

Underground Construction

Environmental/stormwater compliance, construction and
program management, permitting and sustainability services

TYLin designs manages construction of infrastructure solutions
that connect and elevate communities. That means enhancing
conventional designs with smarter, more resilient systems.
Connecting gridlocked populations with better means of
mobility. Stewarding precious resources with more sustainable
solutions. And solving our client's unique challeneges with
innovative and technically advanced approaches.

Cost estimating services, project control services

TransSight provides consulting, services and mobility solutions
to the transit and transportation agencies. This includes PMO, Disadvantage
advisory services, operational services, eligibility center, data Business, SBE-
analysis, system engineering, reporting, helpdesk and
performance measurement/improvements.

Construction Management, Project and Program Management,
Inspection, engineering, Quality Management, and Project

Controls

The primary business for AYM Transportation is medical
transportation services we hve a wheelchair accessible vans

and sedans

Civil Engineering, Project Management, Stormwater and

Drainage Design

The primary business for AYM Cleaning is facility management

and janitorial services

Plumbing

Program/Construction Management Services

Not certified

SBE-Small
Business
Enterprise

DBE -
Disadvantage
d Business
Enterprise &
SBE-Small
Business
Enterprise

Not certified

DBE-
Disadvantage
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DVBE

DBE-
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Enterprise
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Business
Enterprise

In the process
of getting DBE
certified

DBE-
Disadvantage
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SBE-Small
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Enterprise

In the process
of getting DBE
certified

DBE-
Disadvantage
d Business,
SBE-Small
Business
Enterprise

No

No Prime Attended
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certified Subcontractor
Alread
. v Subcontractor Attended
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No opportun{ty we are Attended
seeking a
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certified
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re.a' v Subcontractor Attended
certified
Alread
. v Subcontractor Attended
certified
Interested in
In the Subcontracting
r f k on VTA'
pl o‘cess o work on s A A
getting DBE  Access Paratransit
certified and ADA
certification
Alread
. v Subcontractor Attended
certified
Interested in
In the Subcontracting
pro_cess of work on VTA's _ Attended
getting DBE  Access Paratransit
certified and ADA
certification
Alread
. v Subcontractor Attended
certified
Prime Unable to Attend


mailto:rachelle.brinkley@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/
mailto:rnoriega@epcconsultants.com
http://www.epcconsultants.com/
http://www.epcconsultants.com/
mailto:rachael@keishenv.com
http://www.keishenv.com/
mailto:jeffrey.hurley@tylin.com
http://www.tylin.com/
mailto:achalabardo@lelandsaylor.com
http://www.lelandsaylor.com/
mailto:satinder.bhalla@transsight.com
http://www.transsight.com/
mailto:chris.shiels@sscinc.us
http://www.sscinc.us/
mailto:ahmed@aymtransport.com
http://www.aymtransport.com/
mailto:manjit.saini@iengco.com
http://www.iengco.com/
mailto:support@aymcleaning.com
http://www.aymcleaning.com/
mailto:gkcoats@sbcglobal.net
mailto:andrewkreck@hillintl.com
http://www.hillintl.com/

Mohamed

Basma

Senior Vice
President

Mott MacDonald

2077 Gateway
PL. #550, San
Jose, CA 95110

mohamed.basma@mottmac.com

(408) 807-0481

www.mottmac.com

Mott MacDonald primarily provides management, engineering
and development services on projects in sectors such as
transportation (rail, highways, bridges, tunnels, ports and
aviation) buildings, urban development, energy, water and
wastewater, environment, and digital infrastructure.

No

Prime

Unable to Attend


http://www.mottmac.com/
mailto:mohamed.basma@mottmac.com



